Universal Book Rotation case for Tablet up to 11''
SKU: TABOOKUNROT10B
Book Universal case with 360° rotation system, ideal for tablets up to 11 inch, Blue
The Book Rotation cover not only protects the tablet from bumps and scratches but, thanks to the 360° rotation system, it also allows
you to place your device in the most comfortable way. Seeing videos or writing texts has never been so easy and immediate. This
colorful and elegant cover gives a touch of style to your device. Protect the tablet even when you are not using it: this book cover has a
magnetic closure.
Features:
Rotating cover
Available in different colors
Adaptable to any situation
•
•
•
Universal Book Rotation case for Tablet up to 11''
SKU: TABOOKUNROT10B
Technical data
SKU: TABOOKUNROT10B
Net Depth: 1.2000 cm
Weight: 268 g
Closure: Magnetic clip
EAN: 8018417213731
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Type: Book case
Color: light_blue
: 42029219
Material: PU
Dimensions: For tablet and notebook up to 11"
Finishing/Feature: Rotation 360°
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 10 mm
Depth Inner: 300 mm
Height Pack: 10 mm
Weight Pack: 330 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 450 mm
Height Inner: 210 mm
Weight Inner: 2145 g
Width Master: 330 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 450 mm
Weight Master: 17640 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Universal Book Rotation case for Tablet up to 11''
	SKU: TABOOKUNROT10B
	Book Universal case with 360° rotation system, ideal for tablets up to 11 inch, Blue